NO.198(2021/11/1~11/30)

X % & F

A1t Ex] mA | BE |
11A18 1,834,721
1MA1E NTSEIDIHF 1,000 1,835,721
11A18B OKEFELNIHF 3,000 1,838,721
MA1R IMIELNTEHH 1,000 1,839,721
1MA18B SKSFELINITHF{F 500 1,840,221
1MA18B FHSEINIHF 1,000 1,841,221
1MA1E KESFINITEHA 1,000 1,842,221
1MA18B FHIEEINITH{F 1,000 1,843,221
1MA1B SASEINIZHF 2,000 1,845,221
1MA1E KESFINITEHAH 3,000 1,848,221
MA1R IMIELNTEHH 1,000 1,849,221
1MA1B HJISELINTHF 1,000 1,850,221
A1 TMEEIDIHFF 2,000 1,852,221
11A18 ORIFLNIEF 500 1,852,721
1MA18 SKSFELINIHF{F 1,000 1,853,721
1MA78 LUBILEE 11,806 1,841,915
11H138 ONSELNTH T 2,000 1,843,915
11A158 ARSFLNTZH 1T 2,000 1,845,915
11A158 LYSELNITH 1,000 1,846,915
11A168 TASELNTEH A 1,000 1,847,915
11H208 SK&FLNITEHFH 1,000 1,848,915
11H268 MISEIDIZHF 1,000 1,849,915
11H298 KKEFLNTEHF A 2,000 1,851,915
11H298 ONSFELNIH T 2,000 1,853,915
11H308 AMSELINTHF{F 2,000 1,855,915
11 H308 paypal F &t 1,388 1,854,527
11HA308 *N—=%& 12,000 1,866,527

1A &t 45,000 13,194




